2023/2024 IMPORTANT DATES

Monday, September 4—Labour Day - No Classes
Tuesday, Wednesday, September 5 & 6—Orientation Days
Thursday, September 7 —First Day of School, Day 3
Friday , September 22 — School PD - No Classes
Friday, September 29 — National Truth & Reconciliation (Orange Shirt)
Monday, October 2 — Photo Day
Tuesday, October 3 — Divisional Day — No Classes
Monday, October 9—Thanksgiving—No Classes
Friday, October 20—MTS PD Day—No Classes
Wednesday, November 1 — Divisional Day — No Classes .
Tuesday, November 7 — Photo re-takes
Friday, November 24—Parent/Teacher—No Classes
December 25—January 5, 2024—Winter Break
Monday, January 8, Day 1 —School Reopens
Friday, January 19 — School PD — No Classes
Friday, February 2 — PD Day — No Classes
Monday, February 19 —Louis Riel Day—No Classes
Friday, March 15—Parent/Teacher—No Classes
March 25— 28 —Spring Break
Friday, March 29 — Good Friday — No Classes
Friday, April 12—PD Day—No Classes
Monday, May 20—Victoria Day—No Classes
Friday, June 7 — School PD — No Classes

Friday, June 28 - last day of school early dismissal

Forest Park/Important dates/2023-2024



